BM Sitzend Frei
15.02.2018
ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
DAMEN
Platz| SN LETL) PN Serien Total
atz r . r ota
Verein 1 2 3 4
1. 21 | Tipotsch, Andrea 182 102.7 103.6 105.8 106.0| 418.1
SG Zell am Ziller
2. 79 | Emberger, Karin 171 104.1 103.4 104.1 102.0 413.6
SG Mayrhofen
3. 78 | Hess, Alexandra 91 104.2 101.7 104.8 102.6| 413.3
SG Jenbach-Buch
4. 23 | Hollwarth, Maria 184 103.3 103.2 103.2 99.9( 409.6
SG Zell am Ziller
5. 15 | Hanser, Verena 161 102.2 103.3 101.7 102.0 409.2
SG Aschau
6. 22 | Wechselberger, Karin 183 99.9 102.9 105.1 101.2 409.1
SG Zell am Ziller
7. 45 | Thum, Angelina 30 101.6 99.9 101.0 101.6| 404.1
SG Fugenberg
8. 40 [ Hechenblaikner, Elke 199 98.0 100.8 102.3 102.5| 403.6
SG Jenbach-Buch
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BM Sitzend Frei
15.02.2018
ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
HERREN
Platz| SN LETL) PN Serien Total
atz r . r ota
Verein 1 2 3 4
1. 52 [ Riegler, Markus 169 105.4 105.3 105.9 105.9( 422.5
SG Mayrhofen
2. 43 | Winkler, Michael 173 104.7 105.7 105.4 104.8( 420.6
SG Jenbach-Buch
3. 17 | Kroll, Christoph 157 105.1 105.1 103.9 104.0( 4181
SG Aschau
4. 25 | Kupfner, Helmut 186 102.8 103.3 104.7 103.5| 414.3
SG Zell am Ziller
5. 1| Greber, Markus 35 104.6 102.8 103.7 102.9| 414.0
SG Fugenberg
6. 5[ Huber, Alfred 37 103.6 104.4 103.0 100.6( 411.6
SG Fugenberg
7. 16 | Hanser, Hannes 160 103.2 103.0 103.1 102.1 411.4
SG Aschau
8. 53 | Stockl, Manuel 170 103.1 101.8 100.9 103.4| 409.2
SG Mayrhofen
9. 24 | Baumann, Martin 185 100.6 102.0 102.2 104.2| 409.0
SG Zell am Ziller
10. 60 | Lintner, Andreas 213 103.0 101.4 99.6 101.9| 405.9
SG Schwaz
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BM Sitzend Frei
15.02.2018
ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
SENIORINNEN 1
Platz| SN LETL) PN Serien Total
atz r ; r ota
Verein 1 2 3 4
1. 41 | Furtner, Christine 200 102.0 101.9 104.2 102.8| 410.9
SG Jenbach-Buch
2. 26 [ Ungerank, Andrea 187 99.8 102.8 103.2 103.7| 409.5
SG Zell am Ziller
3. 63 [ Wechselberger, Agnes 216 100.3 102.0 101.7 99.8| 403.8
SG Weer
4, 56 | Lassnig, Heidi 209 98.8 98.2 100.2 102.9| 400.1
SG Mayrhofen
5. 76 | Ortner, Margareth 227 98.7 99.1 97.6 98.7 394.1
SG Tux
6. 75 | Geisler, Martina 226 88.0 98.9 99.2 99.7| 385.8
SG Tux
7. 64 | Wechselberger, Renate 217 95.9 96.5 98.7 89.3 380.4
SG Weer
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BM Sitzend Frei
15.02.2018
ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN1
Platz| SN LETL) PN Serien Total
atz r ; r ota
Verein 1 2 3 4
1. 27 | Pfister, Friedrich 164 103.6 104.1 105.2 104.8| 417.7
SG Zell am Ziller
2. 3 [ Schwitzer, Giinter 25 104.7 105.3 104.9 102.1 417.0
SG Fugenberg
3. 44 [ Wurm, Hannes 172 102.5 103.7 105.3 104.1 415.6
SG Jenbach-Buch
4. 28 | Lang , Wolfgang 165 102.9 102.1 105.0 103.9| 4139
SG Zell am Ziller
5. 55 | Mauerhofer, Reinhold 110 103.3 102.6 104.7 102.6| 413.2
SG Mayrhofen
6. 72 | Premanandan, Vanniar 223 104.0 101.9 102.9 104.0 412.8
SG Tux
7. 12 | Wachtler, Hubert 32 101.0 103.5 104.0 103.6| 4121
SG Fugenberg
8. 29 | Pfister, Wilfried 188 100.8 102.3 103.0 103.2| 409.3
SG Zell am Ziller
9. 42 | Strasser, Christian 201 99.1 101.5 103.1 102.7 406.4
SG Jenbach-Buch
10. 66 | Klammsteimer, Jochen 149 101.3 100.2 102.3 101.1 404.9
SG Weer
11. 73 | Geisler, Josef 224 100.1 99.4 103.2 100.3| 403.0
SG Tux
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BM Sitzend Frei

15.02.2018
ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
SENIORINNEN 2
Name Serien
Platz| SNr Verein PNr 7 > . 7 Total
1. 71 | Winkler, Rosi 222 102.2 102.1 104.0 101.5| 409.8
SG Achenkirch
2. 33| Sedivy, Christine 192 101.8 100.3 104.3 103.1 409.5
SG Jenbach-Buch
3. 30 | Hollwarth, Anni 189 100.9 102.9 101.7 103.4| 408.9
SG Zell am Ziller
4. 36 | Kaser, Brunhilde 195 100.9 102.1 100.5 103.1 406.6
SG Jenbach-Buch
5. 58 | Kogler, Hermi 211 101.8 98.5 100.1 98.8| 399.2
SG Stans
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BM Sitzend Frei
15.02.2018
ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN 2
Platz| SN LETL) PN Serien Total
atz r . r ota
Verein 1 2 3 4
1. 68 | Winkler, Franz 219 102.7 105.7 103.9 102.2( 414.5
SG Achenkirch
2. 34 | Kaser, Alois 193 101.3 103.2 103.5 104.6| 412.6
SG Jenbach-Buch
3. 57 | Kroll, Peter 210 102.5 105.4 100.9 103.8( 412.6
SG Mayrhofen
4, 13 | Hollwarth, Johannes 181 101.6 103.4 102.9 103.0 410.9
SG Zell am Ziller
5. 39 | Wallner, Walter 198 103.4 102.0 102.9 101.9| 410.2
SG Jenbach-Buch
6. 77 | Erler, Johann 228 100.5 100.0 97.9 100.0( 398.4
SG Tux
7. 59 | Lechner, Peter 212 95.6 100.6 101.4 100.0( 397.6
SG Stans
8. 11 | Geisler, Ferdinand 180 98.6 94.6 96.9 96.2( 386.3
SG Kaltenbach
9. 6 [ Florl, Johann 11 93.5 95.6 99.0 93.4| 381.5
SG Fugenberg

Ranklist Il V1.7.2a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016 generiert am 17.02.2018 um 18:30:13



BM Sitzend Frei
15.02.2018
ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
SENIORINNEN 3
Platz| SN LETL) PN Serien Total
atz r ; r ota
Verein 1 2 3 4
1. 48 | Wess, Margit 204 104.7 102.4 100.6 102.4| 41041
SG Eben
2. 69 | Moser, Josefine 220 1011 100.5 103.0 101.1 405.7
SG Achenkirch
3. 70 | Holzl, Hildegard 221 100.0 98.5 98.7 99.3| 396.5
SG Achenkirch
4, 35 | Laner, Brigitte 194 101.8 94.4 101.8 97.9| 395.9
SG Jenbach-Buch
5. 65 | Arnold, Traudi 218 98.0 96.7 98.1 99.7| 392.5
SG Weer
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BM Sitzend Frei
15.02.2018
ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN 3
Platz| SN LETL) PN Serien Total
atz r . r ota
Verein 1 2 3 4
1. 46 | Ebner, Kurt 202 106.2 105.6 106.2 104.3| 422.3
SG Eben
2. 31| Hollwarth, Heinz 190 106.1 104.2 105.2 105.0( 420.5
SG Zell am Ziller
3. 19 | Kroll, Franz 44 103.6 104.2 106.8 103.2| 417.8
SG Aschau
4. 67 | Bamberger, Sepp 166 104.4 104.3 103.9 104.3| 416.9
SG Achenkirch
5. 47 | Graf, Siegfried 203 102.0 104.6 104.9 102.7| 414.2
SG Eben
6. 61| Edelbauer, Walter 214 102.7 103.4 103.8 102.1 412.0
SG Schwaz
7. 32 | Hollwarth, Josef 191 103.6 101.3 104.0 102.6( 411.5
SG Zell am Ziller
8. 62 | Kirchmair, Franz 215 105.0 101.2 102.0 102.8| 411.0
SG Schwaz
9. 20 | Wierer, Alfred 43 101.0 100.5 102.8 104.3( 408.6
SG Aschau
10. 2 | Emberger, Raimund 6 99.1 101.8 103.2 103.0 4071
SG Fugenberg
11. 18 | Fiegl, Hermann 158 101.6 100.8 100.4 101.9| 404.7
SG Aschau
12. 80 | Thummer, Hermann 229 98.6 100.3 105.6 99.7 404.2
SG Schwaz
13. 51 | Sattler, Josef 207 96.5 102.1 100.8 100.5| 399.9
SG Eben
14. 7 | Scholer, Franz 176 102.5 97.0 100.6 99.0( 399.1
SG Kaltenbach
15. 8 | Sporer, Johann 177 97.3 96.3 99.6 101.8| 395.0
SG Kaltenbach
16. 49 [ Reichart, Helmut 205 90.8 91.8 78.7 82.8( 3441
SG Eben
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BM Sitzend Frei
15.02.2018
ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG
Platz| SNr et Mt e Tou
1. SG Zell am Ziller 1 3124 311.9| 316.2( 315.8| 1256.3
31 | Hollwarth, Heinz 190 106.1 104.2 105.2 105.0| 420.5
21| Tipotsch, Andrea 182 102.7| 103.6| 105.8| 106.0 418.1
27 | Pfister, Friedrich 164 103.6 104.1 105.2 104.8| 417.7
2. SG Jenbach-Buch 1 3114 3111 315.,5| 311.5| 1249.5
43 | Winkler, Michael 173 104.7 105.7 105.4 104.8| 420.6
44 | Wurm, Hannes 172 1025 103.7| 105.3| 1041 415.6
78 | Hess, Alexandra 91 104.2 101.7 104.8 102.6| 4133
3. SG Mayrhofen 1 312.8| 3113 314.7| 310.5| 1249.3
52 | Riegler, Markus 169 105.4 105.3 105.9 105.9| 4225
79 | Emberger, Karin 171 104.1 103.4| 104.1 102.0 413.6
55 | Mauerhofer, Reinhold 110 103.3 102.6 104.7 102.6| 413.2
4. SG Aschau 1 311.9| 3123( 313.8| 309.3| 1247.3
17 | Kréll, Christoph 157 105.1 105.1 103.9 104.0| 418.1
19| Kroll, Franz 44| 103.6| 1042 1068 103.2| 417.8
16 | Hanser, Hannes 160 103.2 103.0 103.1 102.1| 4114
5. SG Eben 1 3129 3126( 311.7| 309.4| 1246.6
46 | Ebner, Kurt 202 106.2 105.6 106.2 104.3| 4223
47 | Graf, Siegfried 203| 102.0| 1046( 1049| 102.7| 4142
48 [ Wess, Margit 204 104.7 102.4 100.6 102.4| 410.1
6. SG Fiigenberg 1 310.3| 3116( 3126| 308.6| 1243.1
3 | Schwitzer, Giinter 25 104.7 105.3 104.9 102.1| 417.0
1| Greber, Markus 35| 1046| 1028 103.7| 102.9| 4140
12 | Wachtler, Hubert 32 101.0 103.5 104.0 103.6| 412.1
7. SG Achenkirch 1 309.3| 3121 311.8| 308.0| 1241.2
67 | Bamberger, Sepp 166 104.4 104.3 103.9 104.3| 416.9
68 | Winkler, Franz 219| 102.7| 1057 103.9| 102.2| 4145
71| Winkler, Rosi 222 102.2 102.1 104.0 101.5| 409.8
8. SG Zell am Ziller 2 309.3| 306.7( 313.7| 310.0| 1239.7
25| Kupfner, Helmut 186 102.8 103.3 104.7 103.5| 4143
28| Lang , Wolfgang 165 1029 102.1 105.0( 103.9| 413.9
32 | Hollwarth, Josef 191 103.6 101.3 104.0 102.6| 4115
9. SG Jenbach-Buch 2 306.7| 3071 310.6| 309.3| 1233.7
34 | Kaser, Alois 193 101.3 103.2 103.5 104.6| 4126
41 | Furtner, Christine 200 102.0| 1019( 104.2| 102.8| 4109
39 | Wallner, Walter 198 103.4 102.0 102.9 101.9| 410.2
10. SG Zell amZiller 3 304.7| 3094 (| 309.3| 306.6| 1230.0




11.

12.

13.

14.

16.

17.

18.

19.

13
23
26

61
62
60

29
22
24

Hollwarth, Johannes
Hollwarth, Maria
Ungerank, Andrea
SG Schwaz 1
Edelbauer, Walter
Kirchmair, Franz
Lintner, Andreas
SG Zell am Ziller 4
Pfister, Wilfried
Wechselberger, Karin
Baumann, Martin

SG Fiigenberg 2

5 [ Huber, Alfred

45

33
36
42

15
20
18

57
53
56

72
73
77

66
63
65

o N

Emberger, Raimund
Thum, Angelina

SG Jenbach-Buch 3
Sedivy, Christine
Kaser, Brunhilde
Strasser, Christian

SG Aschau 2

Hanser, Verena
Wierer, Alfred

Fiegl, Hermann

SG Mayrhofen 2
Kroll, Peter

Stockl, Manuel
Lassnig, Heidi

SG Tux 1
Premanandan, Vanniar
Geisler, Josef

Erler, Johann

SG Weer 1
Klammsteimer, Jochen
Wechselberger, Agnes
Arnold, Traudi

SG Kaltenbach 1
Gruber, Fried|

Schéler, Franz

Sporer, Johann

181
184
187

214
215
213

188
183
185

37

30

192
195
201

161
43
158

210
170
209

223
224
228

149
216
218

178
176
177

101.6
103.3

99.8
310.7
102.7
105.0
103.0
301.3
100.8

99.9
100.6
304.3
103.6

99.1
101.6
301.8
101.8
100.9

99.1
304.8
102.2
101.0
101.6
304.4
102.5
103.1

98.8
304.6
104.0
100.1
100.5
299.6
101.3
100.3

98.0
299.2

99.4
102.5

97.3

103.4
103.2
102.8
306.0
103.4
101.2
101.4
307.2
102.3
102.9
102.0
306.1
104.4
101.8

99.9
303.9
100.3
102.1
101.5
304.6
103.3
100.5
100.8
305.4
105.4
101.8

98.2
301.3
101.9

99.4
100.0
298.9
100.2
102.0

96.7
293.9
100.6

97.0

96.3

102.9
103.2
103.2
305.4
103.8
102.0

99.6
310.3
103.0
105.1
102.2
307.2
103.0
103.2
101.0
307.9
104.3
100.5
103.1
304.9
101.7
102.8
100.4
302.0
100.9
100.9
100.2
304.0
102.9
103.2

97.9
302.1
102.3
101.7

98.1
300.1

99.9
100.6

99.6

103.0

99.9
103.7
306.8
102.1
102.8
101.9
308.6
103.2
101.2
104.2
305.2
100.6
103.0
101.6
308.9
103.1
103.1
102.7
308.2
102.0
104.3
101.9
310.1
103.8
103.4
102.9
304.3
104.0
100.3
100.0
300.6
101.1

99.8

99.7
301.6
100.8

99.0
101.8

410.9
409.6
409.5
1228.9
412.0
411.0
405.9
1227.4
409.3
409.1
409.0
1222.8
411.6
407.1
404.1
1222.5
409.5
406.6
406.4
1222.5
409.2
408.6
404.7
1221.9
412.6
409.2
400.1
1214.2
412.8
403.0
398.4
1201.2
404.9
403.8
392.5
1194.8
400.7
399.1
395.0
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BM Sitzend Frei

15.02.2018 F i
MEYTON
ELEKTRONIK

ERGEBNISSE
VERSEHRTE

178 994 100.6 99.9 100.8| 400.7

1. 9 [ Gruber, Friedl
SG Kaltenbach

Ranklist Il V1.7.2a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016 generiert am 17.02.2018 um 18:30:41



BM Sitzend Frei

15.02.2018
ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
GESAMTWERTUNG
Name Serien
Platz| SNr Verein PNr 7 > . 7 Total
1. 52 | Riegler, Markus 169 105.4 105.3 105.9 105.9 422.5
SG Mayrhofen
2. 46 | Ebner, Kurt 202 106.2 105.6 106.2 104.3| 422.3
SG Eben
3. 43 [ Winkler, Michael 173 104.7 105.7 105.4 104.8( 420.6
SG Jenbach-Buch
4. 31| Hollwarth, Heinz 190 106.1 104.2 105.2 105.0( 420.5
SG Zell am Ziller
5. 21 | Tipotsch, Andrea 182 102.7 103.6 105.8 106.0| 418.1
SG Zell am Ziller
6. 17 | Kroll, Christoph 157 105.1 105.1 103.9 104.0| 4181
SG Aschau
7. 19 | Kroll, Franz 44 103.6 104.2 106.8 103.2| 417.8
SG Aschau
8. 27 | Pfister, Friedrich 164 103.6 104.1 105.2 104.8| 417.7
SG Zell am Ziller
9. 3 [ Schwitzer, Giinter 25 104.7 105.3 104.9 102.1 417.0
SG Fugenberg
10. 67 | Bamberger, Sepp 166 104.4 104.3 103.9 104.3| 416.9
SG Achenkirch
1. 44 | Wurm, Hannes 172 102.5 103.7 105.3 1041 415.6
SG Jenbach-Buch
12. 68 | Winkler, Franz 219 102.7 105.7 103.9 102.2( 414.5
SG Achenkirch
13. 25 | Kupfner, Helmut 186 102.8 103.3 104.7 103.5| 414.3
SG Zell am Ziller
14. 47 | Graf, Siegfried 203 102.0 104.6 104.9 102.7| 414.2
SG Eben
15. 1| Greber, Markus 35 104.6 102.8 103.7 102.9| 414.0
SG Fugenberg
16. 28 | Lang , Wolfgang 165 102.9 102.1 105.0 103.9| 4139
SG Zell am Ziller
17. 79 | Emberger, Karin 171 104.1 103.4 104.1 102.0 413.6
SG Mayrhofen
18. 78 | Hess, Alexandra 91 104.2 101.7 104.8 102.6 413.3
SG Jenbach-Buch
19. 55 [ Mauerhofer, Reinhold 110 103.3 102.6 104.7 102.6 413.2
SG Mayrhofen
20. 72 | Premanandan, Vanniar 223 104.0 101.9 102.9 104.0 412.8
SG Tux
21. 34 | Kaser, Alois 193 101.3 103.2 103.5 104.6( 412.6
SG Jenbach-Buch
22. 57 | Kroll, Peter 210 102.5 105.4 100.9 103.8( 412.6
SG Mayrhofen
23. 12 | Wachtler, Hubert 32 101.0 103.5 104.0 103.6| 4121




24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

61

32

16

62

13

41

39

48

71

23

26

33

29

53

15

22

24

30

20

36

42

60

69

66

18

80

SG Fugenberg

Edelbauer, Walter
SG Schwaz

Huber, Alfred
SG Fugenberg

Hollwarth, Josef
SG Zell am Ziller

Hanser, Hannes
SG Aschau

Kirchmair, Franz
SG Schwaz

Hollwarth, Johannes
SG Zell am Ziller

Furtner, Christine
SG Jenbach-Buch

Wallner, Walter
SG Jenbach-Buch

Wess, Margit
SG Eben

Winkler, Rosi
SG Achenkirch

Hollwarth, Maria
SG Zell am Ziller

Ungerank, Andrea
SG Zell am Ziller

Sedivy, Christine
SG Jenbach-Buch

Pfister, Wilfried
SG Zell am Ziller

Stockl, Manuel
SG Mayrhofen

Hanser, Verena
SG Aschau

Wechselberger, Karin
SG Zell am Ziller

Baumann, Martin
SG Zell am Ziller

Hollwarth, Anni
SG Zell am Ziller

Wierer, Alfred
SG Aschau

Emberger, Raimund
SG Fugenberg

Kaser, Brunhilde
SG Jenbach-Buch

Strasser, Christian
SG Jenbach-Buch

Lintner, Andreas
SG Schwaz

Moser, Josefine
SG Achenkirch

Klammsteimer, Jochen
SG Weer

Fiegl, Hermann
SG Aschau

Thummer, Hermann
SG Schwaz

214

37

191

160

215

181

200

198

204

222

184

187

192

188

170

161

183

185

189

43

195

201

213

220

149

158

229

102.7

103.6

103.6

103.2

105.0

101.6

102.0

103.4

104.7

102.2

103.3

99.8

101.8

100.8

103.1

102.2

99.9

100.6

100.9

101.0

99.1

100.9

99.1

103.0

101.1

101.3

101.6

98.6

103.4

104.4

101.3

103.0

101.2

103.4

101.9

102.0

102.4

102.1

103.2

102.8

100.3

102.3

101.8

103.3

102.9

102.0

102.9

100.5

101.8

102.1

101.5

101.4

100.5

100.2

100.8

100.3

103.8

103.0

104.0

103.1

102.0

102.9

104.2

102.9

100.6

104.0

103.2

103.2

104.3

103.0

100.9

101.7

105.1

102.2

101.7

102.8

103.2

100.5

103.1

99.6

103.0

102.3

100.4

105.6

102.1

100.6

102.6

102.1

102.8

103.0

102.8

101.9

102.4

101.5

99.9

103.7

103.1

103.2

103.4

102.0

101.2

104.2

103.4

104.3

103.0

103.1

102.7

101.9

101.1

101.1

101.9

99.7

412.0

411.6

411.5

411.4

411.0

410.9

410.9

410.2

410.1

409.8

409.6

409.5

409.5

409.3

409.2

409.2

409.1

409.0

408.9

408.6

407.1

406.6

406.4

405.9

405.7

404.9

404.7

404.2




52. 45 | Thum, Angelina 30 101.6 99.9 101.0 101.6| 404.1
SG Flgenberg

53. 63 | Wechselberger, Agnes 216 100.3 102.0 101.7 99.8| 403.8
SG Weer

54. 40 [ Hechenblaikner, Elke 199 98.0 100.8 102.3 102.5| 403.6
SG Jenbach-Buch

55. 73 | Geisler, Josef 224 100.1 99.4 103.2 100.3| 403.0
SG Tux

56. 9 | Gruber, Friedl 178 994 100.6 99.9 100.8| 400.7
SG Kaltenbach

57. 56 | Lassnig, Heidi 209 98.8 98.2 100.2 102.9| 400.1
SG Mayrhofen

58. 51 | Sattler, Josef 207 96.5 102.1 100.8 100.5| 399.9
SG Eben

59. 58 | Kogler, Hermi 211 101.8 98.5 100.1 98.8 399.2
SG Stans

60. 7 | Schoéler, Franz 176 102.5 97.0 100.6 99.0( 399.1
SG Kaltenbach

61. 77 | Erler, Johann 228 100.5 100.0 97.9 100.0| 398.4
SG Tux

62. 59 | Lechner, Peter 212 95.6 100.6 101.4 100.0( 397.6
SG Stans

63. 70 [ Holzl, Hildegard 221 100.0 98.5 98.7 99.3| 396.5
SG Achenkirch

64. 35 [ Laner, Brigitte 194 101.8 94.4 101.8 97.9( 395.9
SG Jenbach-Buch

65. 8 | Sporer, Johann 177 97.3 96.3 99.6 101.8| 395.0
SG Kaltenbach

66. 76 | Ortner, Margareth 227 98.7 99.1 97.6 98.7( 394.1
SG Tux

67. 65 | Arnold, Traudi 218 98.0 96.7 98.1 99.7| 392.5
SG Weer

68. 11 | Geisler, Ferdinand 180 98.6 94.6 96.9 96.2( 386.3
SG Kaltenbach

69. 75 | Geisler, Martina 226 88.0 98.9 99.2 99.7| 385.8
SG Tux

70. 6 | Florl, Johann 11 93.5 95.6 99.0 93.4( 381.5
SG Flgenberg

71. 64 | Wechselberger, Renate 217 95.9 96.5 98.7 89.3| 380.4
SG Weer

72. 49 | Reichart, Helmut 205 90.8 91.8 78.7 82.8| 3441
SG Eben
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RESULTS

LGE

FINAL

BM SITZEND FREI FINALE
17 FEB 2018

ELEKTRONIK

Rank | Bib No |Name Nat 1stsg<;r:p. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
1 182 TIPOTSCH Andrea AUT 52.6 105.6 126.5 147.7 168.7 190.5 211.2 233.0 253.8 253.8
10.9 10.5 10.4 10.5 10.1 10.9 10.3 10.9 10.6
10.6 10.5 10.5 10.7 10.9 10.9 10.4 10.9 10.2
10.4 10.4
10.4 10.7
10.3 10.9
2 164 PFISTER Friedrich AUT 53.2 1054 126.6 148.2 169.2 189.3 210.5 231.6 252.8 252.8
10.8 10.2 10.5 10.8 10.6 10.5 10.9 10.9 10.7
10.6 10.6 10.7 10.8 10.4 96 10.3 10.2 10.5
10.6 10.7
10.6 9.8
10.6 10.9
3 173 WINKLER Michael AUT 51.8 104.9 126.0 146.7 167.9 189.1 210.3 231.4 2314
10.7 10.3 10.3 10.4 10.8 10.5 10.8 10.4
10.8 10.7 10.8 10.3 10.4 10.7 10.4 10.7
10.3 10.9
9.8 10.3
10.2 10.9
4 202 EBNER Kurt AUT 52.2 104.5 125.3 146.9 168.0 189.1 210.0 210.0
10.4 10.4 10.2 10.8 10.8 10.3 10.6
10.7 10.5 10.6 10.8 10.3 10.8 10.3
10.6 10.8
10.1 10.8
10.4 9.8
5 157 KROLL Christoph AUT 52.0 104.2 125.6 145.5 166.3 187.1 187.1
9.7 10.9 10.9 10.4 10.6 10.8
10.0 10.5 10.5 9.5 10.2 10.0
10.8 9.7
10.6 10.5
10.9 10.6
6 190 HOLLWARTH Heinz AUT 51.5 102.5 123.0 144.4 165.8 165.8
9.9 10.0 10.1 10.9 10.6
10.6 10.4 10.4 10.5 10.8
10.7 97
10.7 10.8
9.6 10.1
7 169 RIEGLER Markus AUT 51.7 103.0 124.2 144.4 1444 SO
10.5 10.4 10.7 9.9
10.9 10.3 10.5 10.3
10.1 10.2
10.1 10.3
10.1 10.1
8 44 KROLL Franz AUT 50.4 101.9 122.4 122.4
9.6 10.2 9.9
9.8 10.7 10.6
10.6 9.9
10.3 10.2
10.1 10.5
Legend
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off
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